Tempus Open - Edith Skogh

Edith Skogh

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 25m Fjarilsim (25) Personbasta: 00:16.07 AQUA-poang: 0 Datum: 2022-05-09 Tavling: SK70
Stjarnsimmet maj 2022

Tid

00:16.92

00:17.61

00:16.07

00:16.87

AQUA

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2021-09-04
2021-09-04
2022-05-09

2022-09-03

Tavling

Sandaredssprinten 2021
Sandaredssprinten 2021
SK70 Stjarnsimmet maj 2022

Sandaredssprinten 2022


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=316776
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316776&amp;event=7&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316776&amp;event=7&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316776&amp;event=7&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=316776&amp;event=7&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

